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Racun:

Kompanija:
Datum
kreiranja:
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018

01.03.2018

01.03.2018

Status:
_ —P;'dknjiién
Proknjizen
Proknjizen
Proknjizen
Proknjizen

Proknjizen

PREGLED NALOGA ZA PLACANJE

Racun primaoca

Ime primaoca
510-0000000002113-06
"'SUSIC" D.D.O.
510-0000000033423-69
ORGANIZACIJA GLUVIH,,
510-0000000093211-58
Kosarkaski klub
530-0000000019654-27
KK ABA PRIMORIE, ,, ,,
510-0000000039060-36
Fudbalski klub "IGALO-

510-0000000039060-36
Fudbalski klub "IGALO-

Sifra:

121

121

121

121

121

121

Broj strane: 1

Vrijeme kreiranja: 05.03.2018

510-0000000000208-95 (Crnogorska komercijalna banka A.D. Podgorica)
'OPSTINA HERCEG NOVI, HERCEG NOVI

Svrha blacanja: 7
ispl.po odluci
ISPL.PO ODLUCI
ispl.po odluci

ispl.po odluci

ispl.po odluci

ispl.po odluci
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50.00
120.00
350.00

2,700.00
1,240.00

1,770.26

6,230.26




